
ON - SITE TOURS

River Tubing

Horseback Riding

  

  Kayaking

Sunset Horseback
Riding *

Wildlife Sanctuary
Tour

Morning Nature Hike *

Rock Wall
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 * Sunset Tubing, Sunset Horseback Riding, Morning Nature Hike, Cat Feeding, Bird Watching, Sunrise Horseback, Night Walk,
Riding, Sunrise Fishing, Family & Extreme ATV tours are not part of any promotional package at The Springs Resort & Spa. 

** Bus schedule from the hotel to Club Rio on the :15h or :45h / Bus schedule from Club Rio to the hotel on the :05h or :35h / Last bus leaves Club Rio at 4:30h. 
Please try and arrive a few minutes early, as the bus will not wait.

 Take Club Rio Bus: 9:15am / 10:45am / 12:45pm / 2:45pm

 Take Club Rio Bus: 4:15pm

Take Club Rio Bus: 8:45am / 9:45am / 10:45pm / 
12:45pm / 1:45pm / 2:45pm

Take Club Rio Bus: 8:45am

Take Club Rio Bus: 8:45am / 9:45am / 10:45am / 
12:45am / 1:45pm / 2:45pm / 3:45pm

1-2 people $35 / 3-4 people $45 / 
5-6 people $55 / 7-8 people $65 

CHILDREN
(Under 12)

STUDENT
WITH IDTOUR

E-mail: concierge@thespringscostarica.com 
For reservations or more information, do not hesitate to contact our concierge or front desk department located on the fifth floor or by 
dialing extension “314” or “0”. Please note that 48 hours is required when cancelling a tour to avoid any penalities.                       
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PICKUP TIMES ADULT MINIMUM
AGE

 Sunset Tubing * Take Club Rio Bus: 4:15pm $35 $35 8

1 hr.

1 hr.

1 hr.

1.5 hrs.

1 hrs.

1 hr.

1 hr.

DURATION

1 hr.$35

 Meet in Lobby: 6:00am

Cat Feeding * $30

$40

$30

$40

$30

$40

5

5

Take Club Rio Bus: 3:15pm

Bird Watching *

1.5 hrs.

2 hrs.

Sunrise Horseback
Riding * $60 $60 $60 5 Meet in Lobby: 6:00am 1.5 hrs.

Night Walk * $40 $40 $40 - Meet in Lobby: 5:45pm 2 hrs.

 Meet in Lobby: 6:00amSunrise Fishing * 1-4 people $95 - 2 hrs.

Take Club Rio Bus: 8:45am / 9:45am

Take Club Rio Bus: 10:45am / 12:45pm / 2:15pm



OFF - SITE TOURS

  

  

CHILDREN
(Under 12)

STUDENT
WITH IDTOUR PICKUP TIMES ADULT MINIMUM

AGE

E-mail: concierge@thespringscostarica.com 
For reservations or more information, do not hesitate to contact our concierge or front desk department located on the fifth floor or by 
dialing extension “314” or “0”. Please note that 48 hours is required when cancelling a tour to avoid any penalities.                       

5$115$115 (Minimum 4 people) $115

-$60$60 $49

$65

$90

$65

$65

$104

$65

$79

$52

$125

$345

$98

$75

$95

$81

$125

$345

$98

$75

$95

$81

$52

$98

$75

$95

-

48" (height)

5

8

-

$125

$345

$81 -

-

-

12

Río Celeste

Fishing in Arenal Lake

Safari Float

Sky Trek Zip Line

Rappelling

Rafting 2-3

Rafting 3-4

Caño Negro Refuge

Hanging Bridges

La Paz Waterfall
Gardens

Arenal Volcano

 

 Meet in Lobby: 8:00am

DURATION

Full Day

4 hrs.

4 hrs.

 4 hrs.

4 hrs.

Full Day

4 hrs.

Full Day

Full Day

6 hrs.

Full Day

 Meet in Lobby: 8:00am / 1:00pm

 Meet in Lobby: 7:30am / 1:00pm 

 Meet in Lobby: 7:30am

 Meet in Lobby: 5:30am 

 Meet in Lobby: 7am / 11:45am 

 Meet in Lobby: 10:00am 

 Meet in Lobby: 8:00am 

 Meet in Lobby: 6:50am 

 Meet in Lobby: 7:15am / 12:15pm /3:15pmExtreme ATV * 16 to driveSingle $120 / Double $160 $120 / $160 $120 / $160 

Family ATV * 16 to driveMeet in Lobby: 10:00am Single $60 / Double $90 $60 / $90 $60 / $90

-

-

 Meet in Lobby: 7:30am / 1:00pm

Meet in Lobby: 7:15am / 8:15am / 9:45am / 
10:45am / 1:15pm / 2:15pm

- 6 hrs.$115$115 $92Hanging Bridges &
La Fortuna Waterfall

 Meet in Lobby: 7:45am

 * Sunset Tubing, Sunset Horseback Riding, Morning Nature Hike, Cat Feeding, Bird Watching, Sunrise Horseback, Night Walk,
Riding, Sunrise Fishing, Family & Extreme ATV tours are not part of any promotional package at The Springs Resort & Spa. 

** Bus schedule from the hotel to Club Rio on the :15h or :45h / Bus schedule from Club Rio to the hotel on the :05h or :35h / Last bus leaves Club Rio at 4:30h. 
Please try and arrive a few minutes early, as the bus will not wait.


