ON - SITE TOURS

TOUR	PICKUP TIMES	ADULT	STUDENT WITH ID	CHILDREN (Under 12)	MINIMUM AGE	DURATION
River Tubing	Take Club Rio Bus: 10:45am / 12:45pm / 2:15pm	\$35	\$35	\$35	8	1 hr.
Sunset Tubing *	Take Club Rio Bus: 4:15pm	\$35	\$35	\$35	8	1 hr.
Horseback Riding	Take Club Rio Bus: 9:15am / 10:45am / 12:45pm / 2:45pm	\$45	\$45	\$45	5	1 hr.
Sunset Horseback Riding *	Take Club Rio Bus: 4:15pm	\$45	\$45	\$45	5	1 hr.
Kayaking	Take Club Rio Bus: 8:45am / 9:45am	\$40	\$40	\$40	12	1 hr.
Rock Wall	Take Club Rio Bus: 8:45am / 9:45am / 10:45pm / 12:45pm / 1:45pm / 2:45pm	1-2 people \$35 / 3-4 people \$45 / 5-6 people \$55 / 7-8 people \$65			7	1 hr.
Wildlife Sanctuary Tour	Take Club Rio Bus: 8:45am / 9:45am / 10:45am / 12:45am / 1:45pm / 2:45pm / 3:45pm	\$15	\$15	\$15	-	1.5 hrs.
Morning Nature Hike *	Take Club Rio Bus: 8:45am	\$30	\$30	\$30	-	1 hrs.
Cat Feeding *	Take Club Rio Bus: 3:15pm	\$30	\$30	\$30	5	1.5 hrs.
Bird Watching *	Meet in Lobby: 6:00am	\$40	\$40	\$40	5	2 hrs.
Sunrise Horseback Riding *	Meet in Lobby: 6:00am	\$60	\$60	\$60	5	1.5 hrs.
Sunrise Fishing *	Meet in Lobby: 6:00am		-	2 hrs.		
Night Walk *	Meet in Lobby: 5:45pm	\$40	\$40	\$40	-	2 hrs.



* Sunset Tubing, Sunset Horseback Riding, Morning Nature Hike, Cat Feeding, Bird Watching, Sunrise Horseback, Night Walk, Riding, Sunrise Fishing, Family & Extreme ATV tours are not part of any promotional package at The Springs Resort & Spa.

^{**} Bus schedule from the hotel to Club Rio on the :15h or :45h / Bus schedule from Club Rio to the hotel on the :05h or :35h / Last bus leaves Club Rio at 4:30h.

Please try and arrive a few minutes early, as the bus will not wait.



E-mail: concierge@thespringscostarica.com

For reservations or more information, do not hesitate to contact our concierge or front desk department located on the fifth floor or by dialing extension "314" or "0". Please note that 48 hours is required when cancelling a tour to avoid any penalities.

OFF - SITE TOURS

TOUR	PICKUP TIMES	ADULT	STUDENT WITH ID	CHILDREN (Under 12)	MINIMUM AGE	DURATION
La Paz Waterfall Gardens	Meet in Lobby: 8:00am	\$115 (Minimum 4 people)	\$115	\$115	5	Full Day
Arenal Volcano	Meet in Lobby: 8:00am / 1:00pm	\$60	\$60	\$49		4 hrs.
Safari Float	Meet in Lobby: 7:30am / 1:00pm	\$65	\$65	\$52	-	4 hrs.
Hanging Bridges	Meet in Lobby: 7:30am / 1:00pm	\$65	\$65	\$52	-	4 hrs.
Hanging Bridges & La Fortuna Waterfall	Meet in Lobby: 7:45am	\$115	\$115	\$92	-	6 hrs.
Sky Trek Zip Line	Meet in Lobby: 7:15am / 8:15am / 9:45am / 10:45am / 1:15pm / 2:15pm	\$104	\$90	\$79	48" (height)	4 hrs.
Rappelling	Meet in Lobby: 7am / 11:45am	\$98	\$98	\$98	5	4 hrs.
Family ATV *	Meet in Lobby: 10:00am	Single \$60 / Double \$90	\$60 / \$90	\$60 / \$90	16 to drive	-
Extreme ATV *	Meet in Lobby: 7:15am / 12:15pm /3:15pm	Single \$120 / Double \$160	\$120 / \$160	\$120 / \$160	16 to drive	-
Rafting 2-3	Meet in Lobby: 10:00am	\$75	\$75	\$75	8	Full Day
Rafting 3-4	Meet in Lobby: 8:00am	\$95	\$95	\$95	12	Full Day
Caño Negro Refuge	Meet in Lobby: 6:50am	\$81	\$81	\$81	-	Full Day
Río Celeste	Meet in Lobby: 7:30am	\$125	\$125	\$125		Full Day
Fishing in Arenal Lake	Meet in Lobby: 5:30am	\$345	\$345	\$345		6 hrs.



* Sunset Tubing, Sunset Horseback Riding, Morning Nature Hike, Cat Feeding, Bird Watching, Sunrise Horseback, Night Walk, Riding, Sunrise Fishing, Family & Extreme ATV tours are not part of any promotional package at The Springs Resort & Spa.

^{**} Bus schedule from the hotel to Club Rio on the :15h or :45h / Bus schedule from Club Rio to the hotel on the :05h or :35h / Last bus leaves Club Rio at 4:30h.

Please try and arrive a few minutes early, as the bus will not wait.



E-mail: concierge@thespringscostarica.com

For reservations or more information, do not hesitate to contact our concierge or front desk department located on the fifth floor or by dialing extension "314" or "0". Please note that 48 hours is required when cancelling a tour to avoid any penalities.